KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MOUSSA KEBE
+224622071590

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY

CONAKRY

MMBJNK7403D025085

SINFAAN16U0431429

XMCLNDG1A1F013510

SINFBAN16U2603097

SB164ZEB20E032625

VNKKL96360A240211

JN1EAAN15U0545740

SB1JM28EO0E057696

ANTWERP

CONAKRY

1 USED MITSUBISHI L200
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032290

1 USED MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
HS CODE 87032290

1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

HS CODE 87032290

1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032290

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032290

BEANRGNCKY0168700000!

29

4

36

5

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1625.00 Kg
1210.00 Kg

875.00 Kg
1210.00 Kg
1220.00 Kg

955.00 Kg
1210.00 Kg

1220.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

14.95 m3

10.92 m3

10.48 m3

10.92 m3

10.08 m3

9.01 m3

10.92 m3

10.08 m3



SINFBAK11U3111779

JMZBK 127281629250

SINFAAE11U1302688

1 USED NISSAN MICRA
HS CODE 87032290

1 USED MAZDA 3

HS CODE 87032390

1 USED NISSAN NOTE
HS CODE 87032290

B/L BEANRGNCKY0168700000294365 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

850.00 Kg 9.76 m3
1215.00 Kg 11.62 m3
850.00 Kg 11.53 m3
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